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Matric. Cognome

3768317
3283874
3250789
3276088
2520116
2542649
2786033
2785621
2993672
3096524
2629129
2855976
3516708
3848619
4123609
4102787
2910485
2946120
2545554
4177629
2853058
2872771
3253802
3538346
3097849
3168959
2909883
3104385
3067649
2652337
2992075
3573790
4250751
4581169
3230282
4478540
3333296
2675552
2873971
2718758
3627690
3626090
3189359
3303519
2864914
2869884
2683944
3822974

ABOULFADL
ALBINO
ANDREI
BAKRAOUI SAMLALI
BALBI
BARABAN
BASSO
BAUDONE
BAZZINO
BELLETTINI
BENZI
BERTELLONI
BESHELLO
BONANNO
BONANNO
BORTOLAMIOL
BOSCHI
BOSIO
BOZINO
BRAGA
BRASSADELLI
BRUNO
BRUZZONE
BRUZZONE
CACCAVARO
CALABRO
CAMMINATI
CAMPI
CANESSA
CAPPONI
CAPUTO
CAROZZO
CARTAGENOVA
CASELLA
CASTAGNAVIZZA
CATALDI
CAUGLIA
CERRUTI
CIGALINI
COLLIDA
COLUCCIA
CONSIGLIO
CONTI
CROVETTO

D INTINO
DANESE

DE ANGELI
DE GIOIA

Nome Dt. Nasc.
YAHYA 19/09/2010
DARIO 21/02/2011
DIEGO 03/01/2011
HAETAM 14/05/2010
MATTIA 11/09/2009
LORIS GABRIEL 03/03/2009
MARIO 10/11/2009
MATTIA 20/10/2010
TOMMASO 24/01/2010
GABRIELE 24/09/2011
LEONARDO 02/09/2009
PIETRO 08/12/2010
DESIDERJO 30/08/2009
DENNIS GUGLIELM 19/03/2015
EMANUELE GUGLIE 19/05/2016
TOMMASO 14/08/2013
MICHELE 01/03/2011
LUCA 10/08/2010
GABRIELE 23/01/2009
DIEGO 05/08/2016
MARCO 22/01/2011
FEDERICO 20/11/2009
GIOVANNI 16/10/2011
LUCA 30/09/2010
EMANUELE 06/07/2010
ALESSIO 28/09/2010
PIETRO 25/11/2010
AKILLE EMILIO 05/01/2011
MATTEO EUGENIO 05/06/2012
GUGLIELMO CARLO 22/08/2009
ALESSANDRO 15/12/2011
FILIPPO 11/07/2014
FRANCESCO 18/06/2014
DAMIANO 30/03/2013
WALTER 01/03/2013
STEFANO 25/04/2012
LUCA 09/05/2013
GIANMARIA 15/04/2010
FABIO 09/10/2010
EDOARDO 12/10/2009
ALEX 17/09/2011
GAIA LETIZIA 26/07/2011
GIOVANNI 08/03/2013
JACOPO 08/01/2010
DIEGO 13/05/2010
DAVIDE 07/05/2010
DANIELE 09/08/2009
CRISTIAN 13/09/2010

Cod.Fiscale

BLFYHY10P19I1380
LBNDRA11B21E488B
NDRDGI11A03E4630
BKRHTM10E14D969R
BLBMTTO9P11D969R
BRBLSG09C03D969P
BSSMRA09S10H703B
BDNMTT10R20F023Q
BZZTMS10A24D969K
BLLGRL11P24E463D
BNZLRDO9P02D969X
BRTPTR10T08F023V
BSHDDRO9M30Z2100Q
BNNDNS15C19D969B
BNNMLG16E19D969N
BRTTMS13M14F023C
BSCMHL11C01D969Q
BSOLCU10M10B157E
BZNGRLO9A23D969L
BRGDGI16M05D9699Q
BRSMRC11A22D969H
BRNFRC09S20D969Y
BRZGNN11R16E463A
BRZLCU10P30D969E
CCCMNL10L06D969V
CLBLSS10P28D969C
CMMPTR10S25D969D
CMPKLM11A05D9691
CNSMTG12H05D969P
CPPGLLO9M22D969A
CPTLSN11T15D969U
CRZFPP14L11D969Y
CRTFNC14H18D969Z
CSLDMN13C30F023K
CSTWTR13CO01E463U
CTLSFN12D25D969R
CGLLCU13E09D969F
CRRGMR10D15I4800
CGLFBA10R09D969W
CLLDRDO9R12D969F
CLCLXA11P17I480B
CNSGTZ11L66I438K
CNTGNN13CO08E463U
CRVJCP10A08D969C
DNTDGI10E13D969Y
DNSDVD10EQ7D969V
DNGDNLO9MO9F023D
DGECST10P13E4630

Societa

OSPEDALETTI CALCIO
BAIA ALASSIO AUXILIUM
CANALETTO SEPOR

LITTLE CLUB JAMES
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO

CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA

MAMAS GIOVANI
SANTERENZINA

MULTEDO 1930

ARCI PIANAZZE
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO
SPEZIA CALCIO S.R.L.
ONEGLIA CALCIO

ANGELO BAIARDO

ANGELO BAIARDO

TARROS SARZANESE SRL
LAVAGNESE 1919 A.S.D.
DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO
PONTEDECIMO CALCIO
BUSALLA CALCIO

POLIS. PIEVE LIGURE
SANTERENZINA

ANGELO BAIARDO

ANGELO BAIARDO

PIETRA LIGURE 1956
SUPERBA CALCIO 2017
VIRTUS ENTELLA S.R.L.
ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
MAMAS GIOVANI

VIRTUS ENTELLA S.R.L.
SAN GIOVANNI BATTISTA
LIGORNA 1922

ARCI PIANAZZE

ARCI PIANAZZE

ANPI MARASSI QUEZZI
VIRTUS ENTELLA S.R.L.
DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
BORGORATTI

LIGORNA 1922

LEGINO 1910

SPEZIA CALCIO S.R.L.
EC 57 ACADEMY

BUSALLA CALCIO

POLIS. PIEVE LIGURE
SERRA RICCO 1971
TARROS SARZANESE SRL
MAMAS GIOVANI

Status

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
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Giovani
Giovani
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Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
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Giovani
Giovani

Straniero Extra

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
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Settore
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Giovani
Giovani
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Tipo Svincolo

SVINCOLO DICEMBRE

SVINCOLO

DICEMBRE

SVINCOLO
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2533498
3915628
2875709
3529918
3450377
3330630
3401670
3256589
2953247
2881156
2657527
3292598
3742285
4010612
2983954
2545048
3351435
3002984
32544093
2625576
3109055
2563827
2854448
4435689
2551093
2961009
3538697
2925068
2631463
2546770
4298179
4298186
2930514
4508209
3836260
3418436
3100033
2884887
4487964
3838883
4030124
3061840
3490260
3603674
2593507
3523177
4260300
3031680
2821253
3611464
2901124
2880874

DE GIORGIO
DE MARCO

DE NICOLO
DELFINO
DELL AMICO
DI CRESCENZO
DI RIENZO
DI VINCENZO
DONATO
DRAGO
DULCETTA
EL MARZOUQY
EL QADRI
ELIK
EVARISTI
FAZIO

FAZIO
FAZZART
FERRANDO GJOKA
FERRARO
FIORIO
FONTANA
FORNONT
FRANCIA
FRANGI
GALVEZ ORTIZ
GAMBARELLI
GAZZOLO
GERMANO
GEROLDI
GHIMIS
GHIMIS
GHISI
GIOVANAZZI
GRACIANO GONZALEZ
GRECO
GROCCIA
GULLO
HAKLAJ
HAKLAJ
HAZIZAJ
HERNANDEZ
HOUF

HUTU
INSOLITO
IVAN
KOUBAA
KUNKL

KURTI

LA MANTIA
LAGORIO
LAURIA

FABIO
CHRISTIAN
DIEGO

ANDREA ALEKSAND
LEONARDO
SASHA
LUDOVICO
TOMMASO
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
WISSAM

RAYAN

MERIC
GIANMARCO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
EMANUEL

DEAN

SAMUELE
RICCARDO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHAEL
GABRIELE
TOMMASO
EMELFY
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
PIETRO
EMANUELE
CIPRIAN ANDREI
DENIS VALENTIN
ALESSANDRO
MATHIAS
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
ANDI

NOEL

RYAN
ALESSANDRO
MORITZ

MIHAI LORENZO
RICCARDO
ALESSIO ANTONIN
AHMED

EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO

DIEGO GIULIO
FRANCESCO

22/05/2009
19/03/2011
20/02/2011
30/06/2013
22/10/2014
12/08/2010
25/05/2011
04/06/2009
22/01/2010
10/09/2011
09/02/2009
28/04/2010
24/08/2015
21/06/2016
01/07/2009
05/08/2009
10/03/2012
07/07/2010
30/12/2012
27/11/2009
09/12/2011
17/06/2009
08/05/2009
12/07/2012
10/06/2009
02/04/2009
22/05/2014
09/07/2009
17/06/2009
06/06/2009
21/06/2013
21/06/2013
05/03/2009
04/11/2017
12/12/2014
09/08/2011
22/09/2010
29/10/2010
28/02/2012
09/12/2014
24/06/2015
08/12/2010
19/11/2014
25/04/2011
26/10/2009
01/03/2010
25/03/2015
21/01/2009
16/04/2009
24/12/2008
18/09/2010
27/02/2010

DGRFBAQ9E22D969Z2
DMRCRS11C19I138J
DNCDGI11B20D969C
DLFNRL13H30D969I
DLLLRD14R22E463L
DCRSSH10M12E379N
DRNLVC11E25D969N
DVNTMSO09H04I138N
DNTFPP10A22I480N
DRGMSM11P10D969C
DLCRRT09B09D969T
LMRWSM10D28E463U
LODRYN15M24E463L
LKEMRC16H21Z243H
VRSGMRO9LO01E463Q
FZAGLCO9MO05D969N
FZAGRG12C10G605Y
FZZMNL10LO7E2900
FRRDNE12T30D969G
FRRSML09S27D969V
FRIRCR11T09I480U
FNTMSMO9H17E488F
FRNMHLO9E08I4490
FRNGRL12L12D9691
FRNTMSO09H10F023T
GLVMFY09D02I449T
GMBFNC14E22D969V
GZZGRLO9L0O9E488H
GRMPTRO9H17D969K
GRLMNLO9H06D9699Q
GHMCRN13H21D969G
GHMDSV13H21D969T
GHSLSNO9CO5E4881
GVNMHS17S04D969A
GRCNGL14T12E463W
GRCGPP11MO09C136R
GRCMCS10P22G870L
GLLFNC10R29D969J
HKLNDA12B28Z100W
HKLNLO14T09z110Y
HZZRYN15H24A028S
HRNLSN10T08D969S
HFOMTZ14S19E290L
HTUMLR11D25C342W
NSLRCRO9R26G605U
VNILSN10CO1D969E
KBOHMD15C25D9690
KNKDRDO9A21D969R
KRTFNCO9D16L117S
LMNLNZ08T24D969V
LGRDGL10P18D969R
LRAFNC10B27D969P

A.N.P.I.SPORT E.CASASSA
SANREMESE CALCIO SSD A RL
CAMPOMORONE SANT OLCESE
POLIS GENOVA 1993

COLLI 2024

CELLE VARAZZE F.B.C.
VELOCE 1910
VENTIMIGLIACALCIO
ALBISSOLE 1909

PRAESE 1945

LAVAGNESE 1919 A.S.D.
CANALETTO SEPOR

DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
SAVONA F.B.C. 1907

DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
CAMPOMORONE SANT OLCESE
CERIALE PROGETTO CALCIO
ONEGLIA CALCIO

SESTRESE BOR. 1919
ALBISSOLE 1909

VELOCE 1910

CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA
CANALETTO SEPOR

ANGELO BAIARDO

COLLI 2024

DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
GOLFOPARADISOPRORECCOC.A.
CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA
SUPERBA CALCIO 2017
VALLESCRIVIA 2018
FEDERICO OZANAM 1910
FEDERICO OZANAM 1910
LAVAGNESE 1919 A.S.D.
CAMPOMORONE SANT OLCESE
DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
MAMAS GIOVANI

DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
MADONNETTA

ALBISSOLE 1909
ALBISSOLE 1909

FOOTBALL GENOVA CALCIO
RIVAROLESE

VALLECROSIA ACADEMY ASD
PRAESE 1945

FINALE

NUOVA OREGINA S.R.L.
ACADEMY BEGATO CALCIO
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO
VIRTUS SANREMO CALCIO2011
MULTEDO 1930

ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
FOOTBALL GENOVA CALCIO

Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Straniero Extra
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Straniero Extra
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
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2912273
3906206
2916130
3408686
3086447
2884920
2997298
3896410
3585009
4432091
3526431
2785626
3757062
3587449
3693203
3033956
2569023
3868853
3889511
3073643
2497471
2698990
2987075
3925184
3458077
2940627
2677392
3634426
3579586
4071899
4282405
3938530
2888736
3521206
2921735
2655731
3103089
2563825
2683568
2975666
3047791
3371502
3367550
3070745
2994646
3103086
2847198
4275641
3071850
3061590
3750222
4239487

LAVAGNA
LEDDA

LEVO

LO PICCOLO
LOMBARDO
LUSARDI
MAGGI
MAGLIOTTO
MALGIERI
MARCENARO
MARIANI
MARICANOLA
MARINI
MARINO
MASIUK
MASTORCI
MAURO
MEJIA ZAMBRANO
MERZHEKU
MICHETTI
MILAZZO
MINOLITI
MISITANO
MONDOLONI
MONTESANO
MORO

MOYA CORDERO
NAVETTA
NICOLETTI
OBERTI
OLEASTRI RODRIGUES
OLIVA
PAITA
PAITA
PALAZZI
PALAZZOLO
PALLONE
PANESI
PAOLINI
PELUFFO
PENCO
PERRONE
PESCE
PIAZZI
PIGELLA
PIOMBO
POCCATERRA
POMPEI
PRECE
PRIOR
QUINTO MACAS
RABBITA

MARTIN
SAMUELE
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
DENIS
FILIPPO
PAOLO
GABRIELE
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
LORIS
FILIPPO
NOAH
LORIS
KYRYLO
GABRIELE
EMANUELE
YERIK ALEXANDER
KLIAN
STEFANO
LEONARDO
NICOLO
LEONARDO
NOEMI
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
JEREMI ADOLFO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
SIMONE
JOSE
AMELIA
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
FABIO
MATTIA
MATTEO
NICOLO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
THOMAS
MARTINO
TOMMASO
LEONARDO
MATTIA
TOMMASO
DIEGO
ERIK
ANDREA
JOSHUA
DYLAN FABIAN
ALESSIA

20/09/2010
21/10/2016
12/04/2009
02/01/2010
26/03/2012
24/03/2011
25/01/2012
25/04/2015
11/08/2009
04/10/2013
07/04/2013
06/05/2010
02/01/2016
22/07/2010
13/02/2013
28/08/2010
22/01/2009
20/02/2009
07/04/2017
12/03/2011
22/05/2009
03/10/2009
17/10/2010
28/01/2009
27/03/2010
30/12/2010
24/06/2009
17/09/2012
31/10/2015
23/07/2010
07/12/2011
04/03/2011
12/10/2010
01/03/2010
04/09/2011
13/01/2009
05/06/2009
02/03/2009
01/12/2009
12/08/2009
07/08/2012
14/04/2014
01/03/2014
20/08/2011
25/12/2011
03/05/2012
12/05/2009
23/06/2017
14/06/2011
02/11/2010
15/05/2015
28/07/2014

LVGMTN10P20I480H
LDDSML16R21D969Y
LVEDVD09D12D969U
LPCFNC10A02F952P
LMBDNS12C26D969C
LSRFPP11C24E463S
MGGPLA12A25D969X
MGLGRL15D25I480C
MLGRCRO9M11D969H
MRCFNC13R04D9691
MRNLRS13D07D9690
MRCFPP10EO6E463J
MRNNHO16A02D969G
MRNLRS10L22G605H
MSKKRY13B13Z1381
MSTGRL10M28E463K
MRAMNLO9A22D969S
MJZYKLO09B20Z605X
MRZKLN17D07F351D
MCHSFN11C12G605X
MLZLRDO9E22E463W
MNLNCLO9RO03D969K
MSTLRD10R17I138Y
MNDNMOO9A68Z110Q
MNTFNC10C27G605A
MROSMN10T30D9691
MYCJMDO9H24D 969K
NVTNDR12P17D969K
NCLDVD15R31I480G
BRTSMN10L23D9690
LSTJSO11T07Z110A
LVOMLA11C44D969S
PTALSS10R12E463A
PTAFPP10C01E463Z
PLZFBA11P04E488R
PLZMTTO09A13D969W
PLLMTTO9HO05D969Y
PNSNCLO9C02E488N
PLNNDROOSTO01I449H
PLFMNLO9M12D969Z
PNCTMS12M07D9691
PRRMTN14D14E463K
PSCTMS14C01I138Q
PZZLRD11M20E290K
PGLMTT11T25D969J
PMBTMS12E03A052V
PCCDGIO9E12D969I
PMPRKE17H23I480W
PRCNDR11H14G605U
PRRJSH10S02E463V
ONTDLN15E15D969C
RBBLSS14L68D969E

LEGINO 1910
MOLASSANA BOERO A.S.
CELLE VARAZZE F.B.C.
SANTERENZINA

SERRA RICCO 1971
SESTRI LEVANTE 1919 SSDRL
ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
SAVONA F.B.C. 1907
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO
ARCI F. MERLINO E 8 MARZO
OLIMPIC 1971

DON BOSCO SPEZIA CALCIO
FOOTBALL CLUB BOGLIASCO
CERIALE PROGETTO CALCIO
OSPEDALETTI CALCIO
SANTERENZINA

CAMPOMORONE SANT OLCESE
CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA
CARCARESE

PONTELUNGO 1949

RICCO LE RONDINI

ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
VALLECROSIA ACADEMY ASD
SESTRI LEVANTE ACADEMY
CERIALE PROGETTO CALCIO
ANGELO BAIARDO
CAMPOMORONE SANT OLCESE
ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
SAVONA F.B.C. 1907

LITTLE CLUB JAMES
VENTIMIGLIACALCIO

GENOA CRICKET AND F.C.SPA
TARROS SARZANESE SRL
SANTERENZINA

VIRTUS ENTELLA S.R.L.
VADO 1913 A.S.D.

SESTRESE BOR. 1919

CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA
COLLI 2024

VADO 1913 A.S.D.

ANGELO BAIARDO
SANTERENZINA

OSPEDALETTI CALCIO
IMPERIA CALCIO SRL

VIRTUS ENTELLA S.R.L.
CELLE VARAZZE F.B.C.
ANGELO BAIARDO

LEGINO 1910

CARCARESE

MADONNETTA

DON BOSCO

FOOTBALL CLUB MOCONESI

D.
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Giovani
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Settore Giovani
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Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
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3471906
3630488
4206710
2904450
2889169
3924750
4145641
3212492
3211370
3075483
2760987
3120196
2817716
2752205
2627233
3910281
3549985
3582183
3742866
3432548
2698686
3398452
3425616
3409035
3113408
3414757
3264392
3512100
2965574
3030532
3356083
2464293
3046355

REMZIU
RISSETTO
RIVERA
ROBUTTI
ROCCA
RONDONI
ROSSI
RUPE
RUSCONI
SACCO
SALIU
SANSALONE
SAQOUABE
SCHENONE
SCHIAVONE
SELLA
SGAMBATO
SHEHI
SIANO
SORRENTINO
SPACCAMONTI
SPAGNUOLO
SPATARI
TARDANICO
TETI
TOCCI
TODARO
TONGHINI
TORNAGO
TORRIGINO
VEROLLA
VICINI
VITELLO

MARSEL
ALESSIO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
MATTEO
CECILIA
ETTORE
LUDOVICO
NICOLO
NICOLO
Luca
FRANCESCO
RAYAN
PIETRO
NICOLO
CHRISTIAN
LORENZO
GERARD
LORENZO
NICOLO
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
NICOLAS
MATILDE
LEONARDO
MICHELE
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
MARCELLO
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
TIZIANO
GIORGIO

UMBERT

09/07/2010
19/12/2011
06/11/2015
29/03/2011
23/10/2009
07/07/2010
04/02/2009
11/05/2010
30/07/2009
28/04/2011
12/07/2009
01/11/2011
10/04/2010
28/10/2010
10/03/2009
12/09/2014
07/09/2013
18/08/2011
12/01/2012
23/08/2014
28/10/2009
26/01/2013
05/09/2013
21/02/2010
18/10/2009
16/03/2014
12/07/2011
29/08/2013
24/05/2011
16/02/2010
13/08/2010
19/11/2008
24/07/2010

RMZMSL101.09I480z
RSSLSS11T19D969L
RVRNDR15S06D969B
RBTLRD11C29G605E
RCCMTTO9R23D969I
RNDCCL10L47D969S
RSSTTRO9B04E463D
RPULVC10E11D969T
RSCNCLO9L30G605I
SCCNCL11D28I4802Z
SLALCUO9L12E488Q
SNSFNC11S01E488N
SBARYN10D10G605H
SCHPTR10R28D969B
SCHNCLO09C10I138D
SLLCRS14P12I480Q
SGMLNZ13P07I480L
SHHGRD11M18I4800
SNILNZ12A12G605N
SRRNCL14M23F205Q
SPCLNZO9R28D969W
SPGFNC13A26D969L
SPTNLS13P05D969Q
TRDMLD10B61D969K
TTELRDO9R18I138C
TCCMHL14C16D969H
TDRGCM11L12I138L
TNGFRC13M29D969W
TRNMCL11E24G605E
TRRRCR10B16F965J
VRLMLM10M13D969G
VCNTZNO08S19D969Z
VTLGRG10L24D969P

VELOCE 1910
VILLAGGIO CALCIO
PONTEDECIMO CALCIO
PIETRA LIGURE 1956

CENTRO POL. SANT EUSEBIO

ANGELO BAIARDO
MAMAS GIOVANI
CAIRESE

CERIALE PROGETTO CALCIO

VELOCE 1910

CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA

MULTEDO 1930
IMPERIA CALCIO SRL

SUPERBA CALCIO 2017
VIRTUS SANREMO CALCIO2011

MULTEDO 1930
VELOCE 1910
VELOCE 1910
PIETRA LIGURE 1956

GOLFOPARADISOPRORECCOC.A.
CALCIO CAPERANESE ENTELLA
CENTRO POL. SANT EUSEBIO

PONTEDECIMO CALCIO
ANGELO BAIARDO

SANREMESE CALCIO SSD A RL

PRAESE 1945

SANREMESE CALCIO SSD A RL
CENTRO POL. SANT EUSEBIO
BAIA ALASSIO AUXILIUM

VALLESCRIVIA 2018

ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO

ANGELO BAIARDO

ATHLETIC CLUB ALBARO
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